Pof. Jezdec
1. SCHWAN Roman
2. THEIMER Jif{
3. NOVOTNY Martin
4. CERVENKA Jan

Nar.
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Soutézici
Roman Schwan
AMK Ecce Homo
AMK Ecce Homo
AMK Ecce Homo

2014 Mistrovstvi CR v zavodech do vrchu - Tfida E2-SH-2000

Vozidlo

Renault Megane
Peugeot 306 MAXI
Lotus WR

Lotus WR-EWORA

Sk./TF.
E2SH-2000
E25H-2000
E2SH-2000
E2S5H-2000
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Total
95
13,5
10
7,5



